
· :r . T ona s • 1 os e , : E,;r • , 
Town of C . c 1 : · 11 , 
c .. n e 1 1: J.. ..... 1 , ' • c • 

Cha el ~ill, 1 .c. 
an . 2 , 1 1 . 

e r.r ::r . • ose : 
Follo inv is a sum ary of t e ac · ies of he C 1a el . il 

ire apartment for the ear 1 S50 . 

here 1ere a 
inve s tit,a t 

be f res are 

ot 1 of ~2 alarns sounded and 
27 o 1e f res ithout sound n 

sun a1 zec as fol low s : 

y e 

rass 'ood:J 
A tomo ile 
Chimney urninG o t 
Conmercial Eu ld nvs 
Resident al Build ncs 

o ors 
Oil St ove s 
isce llaneous 

To als 

lar s 
ouncled 

8 
2 
2 
7 
9 
1 
3 

~ 

' 0 

he 
r 1. c k 

larM . 

~ o larm 
sounded 

1 
13 

1 
3 
1 
1 
5 
2 
~ 

Total e2t ir.ate fire 1 ss for he ··ear , !!Ot coun ing 
autot;lOb les ar oun c to 7 , 147 .oo . 'he largest of th se 
were , Stella at is, r es . o School st . 2 , 000 . 00 , 
Colte r ' Cha 11 :.1ec . co . at :·ew · os ital , .l , 500 . 00 an 
Ernest :lP• pson , res . on Church S • 1 , 500 . ' 0 . Other 
loses ·1e1 e c orip i itivel small . 'hese e st .ates are our 
o ~n , an a e no reflect :on on the ins~rance co e abe or 

any offic al os : ... ates . 
es1ec f lly submit ed , 

CI..V . 


